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CTO CYL Trofeo Ciudad de Valladolid
VALLADOLID, 4 - 5/6/2022

Prueba 9 Masc., 400m Libre ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
04/06/2022 - 17:43 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. MARCOS PICADO, Samuel 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 4:20.30 604
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:34.68 32.88 250m: 2:40.68 32.93 350m: 3:48.00 33.60

100m: 1:01.80 32.29 200m: 2:07.75 33.07 300m: 3:14.40 33.72 400m: 4:20.30 32.30

2. MARTIN ROJO, Fabio 03 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 4:20.67 601
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:36.03 33.27 250m: 2:42.61 33.17 350m: 3:49.31 33.38

100m: 1:02.76 32.96 200m: 2:09.44 33.41 300m: 3:15.93 33.32 400m: 4:20.67 31.36

3. PÉREZ ARBE, Julen 04 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 4:28.30 551
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:37.77 33.99 250m: 2:45.61 33.45 350m: 3:54.98 35.02

100m: 1:03.78 33.82 200m: 2:12.16 34.39 300m: 3:19.96 34.35 400m: 4:28.30 33.32

4. GANGOSO OROBON, Pablo 06 C.N. Parquesol 4:29.35 545
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:38.68 34.70 250m: 2:46.66 33.88 350m: 3:55.85 34.40

100m: 1:03.98 33.90 200m: 2:12.78 34.10 300m: 3:21.45 34.79 400m: 4:29.35 33.50

5. PICADO GOMEZ, Sergio 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 4:32.27 528
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:40.25 34.29 250m: 2:49.27 33.94 350m: 3:59.24 34.81

100m: 1:05.96 34.81 200m: 2:15.33 35.08 300m: 3:24.43 35.16 400m: 4:32.27 33.03

6. RIVAS BALBOA, Lucas 05 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 4:36.38 504
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:40.32 34.98 250m: 2:50.45 34.66 350m: 4:01.34 34.96

100m: 1:05.34 34.10 200m: 2:15.79 35.47 300m: 3:26.38 35.93 400m: 4:36.38 35.04

7. ESTEBAN DE PAZ, Raul 06 Club Benavente Natacion 4:46.04 455
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:41.61 35.85 250m: 2:55.21 37.34 350m: 4:10.20 37.86

100m: 1:05.76 34.12 200m: 2:17.87 36.26 300m: 3:32.34 37.13 400m: 4:46.04 35.84

8. PEREZ LEGIDO, Alejandro 07 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 4:58.23 401
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:47.61 37.80 250m: 3:05.21 39.11 350m: 4:21.81 37.77

100m: 1:09.81 36.61 200m: 2:26.10 38.49 300m: 3:44.04 38.83 400m: 4:58.23 36.42

9. CASADO RODRIGUEZ, Fernando 07 Club Benavente Natacion 5:33.94 286
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 2:01.18 44.03 250m: 3:28.82 44.45 350m: 4:53.90 42.46

100m: 1:17.15 41.50 200m: 2:44.37 43.19 300m: 4:11.44 42.62 400m: 5:33.94 40.04

Baja enf. MALMIERCA JULIAN, Miguel Angel 03 C.Acuatico Salamanca


